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SCAN HERE FOR 
DETAILS 

SCAN HERE TO 
REGISTER 

02- 12 
FEB  

LIBRARY: BOOK CRUSH 

Feb. 2-12 | FREE  
Are you a secret admirer of a book? Send it a Valentine in 
The Commons and we’ll display it on our Facebook page. 

Scan the QR Code for details 

TUESDAY  

03 FEB  
COMMUNITY RECREATION: LEAVE NO TRACE 101 

Tuesday, Feb. 3 | 6-7 p.m. | Com Rec Office 
Come learn about the 7 Leave No Trace principles. 

FREE. Scan the QR Code for details 

WEDNESDAY  

25 FEB  
LIBRARY: BOOKS & BREWS 

Wednesday, Feb. 25 | 6-7:30 p.m. | FREE 

SATURDAY  

14 FEB  
SPORTS: PICKLEBALL TOURNEY 

Saturday, Feb. 14 | 9:30 a.m. | FREE 
Join our Valentine’s Mixed Doubles Pickleball tourney. . 

SATURDAY  

21 FEB  
COMMUNITY RECREATION: LEARN SNOWSHOEING 

Saturday, Feb. 21 | 7 a.m.—4p.m. | $15, $13 LIBERTY 
Learn the basics of snowshoeing at Gold Creek Pond.  

THURSDAY  

05 FEB  

LIBRARY: FAMILY STORYTIME 

Thursday, Feb. 5 | 2-4 p.m.. | Constitution Park 
Come read “Grumpy Monkey Valentine Gross Out” with 

us and enjoy crafts and coloring. 
Scan the QR Code for more details 

FEB 2026  

SUNDAY  

08 FEB  

COMMUNITY RECREATION & LIBERTY: BIG GAME 
WATCH PARTY 

Sunday, Feb. 8 | 3-7 p.m. | All American | FREE 
Watch the Super Bowl with us with food and prizes! 

Scan the QR Code for more details 

SATURDAY  

07 FEB  
LIBERTY: GO KARTING AT K1 SPEED 

Saturday, Feb. 7 | 10 a.m.—5 p.m.  
Grab a friend and see who is the fastest racer! FREE! 

Scan the QR Code for more details 

FRIDAY  

13 FEB  

LIBRARY: BAD ART: VALENTINES DAY VERSION 

Friday, Feb. 13 | 2-4 p.m. | FREE | Constitution Park 
Valentines themed painting! We provide canvas, paint 
and the inspiration. Scan the QR Code for more details  

TUESDAY  

10 FEB  
ALL AMERICAN: GOLD STAR TUESDAY MEAL 

Tuesday, Feb 10 |  11 a.m.—1 p.m.  

FRIDAY,  

27 FEB  
COMMUNITY RECREATION/POOL: DIVE-IN MOVIE 

Friday, Feb. 27 | 6-8 p.m. | FREE | Tsunami Pool 

SATURDAY  

28 FEB  

LIBERTY: BELLEVUE ADVENTURE TO BUBBLE 
PLANET 

Saturday, Feb. 28 | 1-8 p.m.  
Let’s check out Bubble Planet then see the food that 

Bellevue has to offer. San the QR Code for more details 


